
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ENTSCHULDIGUNG 

Name: ________________________________ 

Klasse: ______ 

Datum d. Abwesenheit: 

_________________ bis __________________ 

Grund: ________________________________ 

 
________    ____________________________ 
    Datum      Unterschrift d. Erziehungsberechtigten 

Anzahl d. versäumten Stunden: _______ 
 

Std Mo Di Mi Do Fr 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
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